
1. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 497
Nikitin, Daniel 173
Kaufmann, Jens 166
Brian, Chantal 158

2. SV St. Sebastian Winkels 476
Blum, Lisa 163
Steinhauer, Denniz 151
Wolf, Svenja 162

3. SV St. Hub. Klein-Welzheim 461
Dederer, Alexander 126
Nagengast, Justus 168
Deck, Mario 167

4. SV Hüttenthal I 426
Stephan, Philip 168
Schwinn, Julian 132
Susnica, Daniel 126

5. SV Hüttenthal II 391
Eberhardt, Philipp 121
Stephan, Henri 121
Suelzle,  Louis 149

Q. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 2 411
Bauer, Aaron 120
Baier, Florian 167
Baumann, Marc 124

na. SV Weißkirchen 1 0
Cvetkovic, Dennis 0
Leonhard, Arthur 0
Förschler, Jan 0

Einzelwertung

1. Otto, Fabian SV Lengers 179
2. Hofmann, Janis SV Siedelsbrunn 173
3. Nikitin, Daniel SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 173
4. Schneider, Finn Mathis SV Marburg 172
5. Stephan, Philip SV Hüttenthal I 168
6. Rosmanitz, Henri SV Kriftel 168
7. Becker, Leonard SC Windecken 168
8. Nagengast, Justus SV St. Hub. Klein-Welzheim 168
9. Deck, Mario SV St. Hub. Klein-Welzheim 167

10. Kaufmann, Jens SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 166
11. Bergmann, Tim SV Neukirchen 166
12. Lexa, Martin SV Selzerbrunnen 161
13. Scharf, Lukas PSS Darmstadt 160
14. Trautmann, Luis SGes Sprendlingen 157
15. Meuser, Maximilian Büdinger SG 157
16. Kleine, Antonio SV Schröck 155
17. Wittich, André-Johannes SV Sulzbach 155
18. Steinhauer, Denniz SV St. Sebastian Winkels 151
19. Suelzle,  Louis SV Hüttenthal II 149
20. Müller, Florian SV Gensungen 147
21. Bücking, Florian SV Unterhaun 146
22. Stark, Leonhard SSC Ginnheim 145
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23. Rink, Marlon SC Klein-Altenstädten 137
24. Schmitt, Niklas TV Heftrich 133
25. Schwinn, Julian SV Hüttenthal I 132
26. Erbe, Pascal SV Aumenau 132
27. Heß, Adrian SV Unterhaun 132
28. Westermeier, Luis Marvin SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 130
29. Susnica, Daniel SV Hüttenthal I 126
30. Dederer, Alexander SV St. Hub. Klein-Welzheim 126
31. Baumann, Marc SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 2 124
32. Faeser, Nils Alexander SV Usingen 123
33. Paul, Alexander KKSV Eltville 122
34. Eberhardt, Philipp SV Hüttenthal II 121
35. Stephan, Henri SV Hüttenthal II 121
36. Bauer, Aaron SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 2 120
na. Cvetkovic, Dennis SV Weißkirchen 1 0
na. Fackiner, Fabian SV Allendorf / Hardtberg 0
na. Fenchel, Matthias SV Diana Jügesheim 0
na. Förschler, Jan SV Weißkirchen 1 0
na. Herche, Marcell Priv. SGes Darmstadt 0
na. Leonhard, Arthur SV Weißkirchen 1 0
na. Seyler, Jannik SSGem Biebergemünd 1969 0
na. Ströer, Jesco 0
AK. Baier, Florian SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 2 167
AK. Hartmann, Tim SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 166
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